
GRAND HOTEL BANSKO       SEASON: WINTER 2022-2023  HB + 

ACCOMMODATION RATES AND CONDITIONS 
SEASO

N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

PERIO
D 

01.12.2022 -
22.12.2022 

23.12.2022 -
28.12.2022 

29.12.2021 -  
02.012023 

03.01.2023- 
10.01.2023 

11.01.202
3-

18.01.202
3

19.01.2023 -
05.03.2023 

06.03.2023-
15.04.2023 

Number of 
requested 
rooms by 
allotment

minimum 
occupancy maximum occupancy

release period  7 days 21days 28 days 14 days 14 days 21 days 7 days 

board HB + HB + HB + HB + HB + HB + HB + 

modifications period 15 days 15 days 15 days 15 days 15 days 15 days 15 days 

group reservations release period 7 days 21days 28 days 14 days 7 days 7 days 7 days 
Room Types 

Double standard room (rate per person) 80.00 € 102.00 € 139.00 € 109.00 € 96.00 € 102.00 € 80.00 € 2ad 2ad 

Double deluxe room (rate per person) 84.00 € 105.00 € 144.00 € 112.00 € 98.00 € 105.00 € 84.00 € 2ad 2ad+1 child/5.99y/ 

Single room 150.00 € 188.00 € - 201.00€ 176.00 € 188.00 € 150.00 € 1ad 1ad+1inf/5.99y/ 

One-bedroom apartment (rate for 2 persons) 204.00 € 246.00 € 321.00 € 220.00 € 234.00 € 246.00 € 204.00 € 2ad 3ad+1child/5.99y/ 

Two-bedroom apartment (rate for 4 persons) 2336.00 € 420.00 € 570.00 € 450.00 € 390.00 € 420.00 € 336.00 € 4ad 4ad+1child/5.99y/ 

Executive double room (rate per person) 102.00 € 122.00 € 158.00 € 126.00 € 117.00 € 122.00 € 100.00 € 2ad 2ad 
Night-stay, breakfast (buffet), dinner (buffet), use of Indoor facilities such as:Finnish sauna,salt sauna, aroma sauna, steam bath, hammam, jacuzzi, relax rooms; access to the indoor aquatonik swimming 
pool, kids pool, and  fitness center. The SPA and fitness center are part of the main building and are indoor facilities.  
HB+  package includes: 



24/7 - Snack Lounge bar - snacks, hot and cold snacks, seasonal fruits, sandwiches, pizzas, small cakes, pickles, sweet buffet with homemade desserts, diet section,coffe,tea,juices 
Breakfast (buffet): coffe,tea,juices 
Dinner (buffet):coffe,tea,juices 

 Ski equipment storage, shuttle bus transport hotel – lift gondola – hotel (scheduled), insurance, VAT 9%,  
Excluded :local tourist tax payable by the tour operator who has to collect it from the client. The tax costs 0.61 EUR per person per night. 

 Specific Conditions 
 

Minimum 4 nights stay in  season  3- 29.12.2022 - 02.01.2023. Minimum 3 nights stay for all other periods. 

 OBLIGATORY: New Years Dinner/Main Restaurant/ surcharge - 85 EUR (per adult); 40 EUR (for children age 6 - 11.99)  Christmas Dinner - 30 EUR (per adult); 15 EUR (for children age 
6 – 11.99)                            Children age 0 – 5.99 – free of charge 

  

 Board surcharge per person per day 

    adult children age 6 - 11.99 Children age 0 – 5.99       
 

        
 

New Years 
Dinner 
Main 
Restaurant 

YES  
102.00 € 50.00 € free of charge OBLIGATORY 

 

  

 
Christmas 
Dinner 
Event hall 

YES 40.00 € 20.00 € free of charge OBLIGATORY 
 

  

 
 EXTRA CHARGES:  
 20 euro for Accommodating in a room with balcony, per unit for the whole period of stay whenever it’s requested and confirmed by the hotel.  
 5 euro for guarded parking  
 15 euro for a speciаl preferred room number  
 50 euro exra charge for the executive room with Jacuzzi  
 ***Early bookings and extraces- do not apply for extra charges  
   
 ADDITIONAL GUESTS– discounts from standard rates  
Adults 
(age 12+) -30.00%                 

 
      

 
Children 
(age 6–
11.99) 

-50.00%                 

 

      

Children 
(age 0-
5.99) 

-100.00%                 

 

      

 
 EXTRACES: Combined with early booking and do not apply for season 2 and 3  

 
                                                   7=6, 8=7, 9=8, 10=9, 11=10, 12=11, 13=12, 14=12 for stay season 1,4,5, 6,    
                                             5=4   for stay season 1, 7    
                                                         If the Free night falls 2 periods with different prices, free night is the one with the lower price   

 
    



% Discount from hotel 
price deadline for reservations   deadline for payment          

 

25% 30.09.2022 30%  15.10.2022 

The rest  
70% till 
14days 

before the  
arriving  

date 

 *Except 
Season 2,3 

The rest 
70% till 
28days 

before the 
arriving date

    

 

20% 15.10.2022 30%  30.10.2022 

The rest 
70% till 
14days 

before the  
arriving  

date 

 * Except 
Season 2,3 

The rest 
70% till 
28days 

before the 
arriving date

    

 

15% 30.10.2022  30% 15.11.2022 

The rest  
70% till 
14days 

before the  
arriving  

date 

 * Except 
Season 2,3 

The rest 
70% till 
28days 

before the 
arriving date

    

 
                                                                                Applying EXTRAS and early bookings seasons    

season 1 2 3 4 5 6 7      
 early bookings  yes yes yes yes yes yes yes  

EXTRAS yes no no yes yes yes yes    
 




