			GI	RAND HOTEL	BANSKO S.	EASON: WI	NTER 2022-202	23 <b>HB</b> +			
ACCO	OMMODATION RATES	AND CONDITIONS									
	SEAS	O N 1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
	PER	O 01.12.2022 - 22.12.2022	23.12.2022 - 28.12.2022	29.12.2021 - 02.012023	03.01.2023- 10.01.2023	11.01.202 3- 18.01.202 3	19.01.2023 - 05.03.2023	06.03.2023- 15.04.2023	Number of requested rooms by allotment	minimum occupancy	maximum occupancy
	release peri	od 7 days	21days	28 days	14 days	14 days	21 days	7 days			
	boa	rd <i>HB</i> +	<i>HB</i> +	<i>HB</i> +	<i>HB</i> +	<i>HB</i> +	<i>HB</i> +	<i>HB</i> +			
	modifications peri	od 15 days	15 days	15 days	15 days	15 days	15 days	15 days			
group	reservations release peri	od 7 days	21days	28 days	14 days	7 days	7 days	7 days			
Roor	n Types										
Double standard r	oom (rate per person)	80.00 €	102.00 €	139.00 €	109.00 €	96.00 €	102.00 €	80.00 €		2ad	2ad
Double deluxe room (rate per person)		84.00 €	105.00 €	144.00 €	112.00 €	98.00 €	105.00 €	84.00 €		2ad	2ad+1 child/5.99y/
Single room		150.00 €	188.00 €	-	201.00€	176.00 €	188.00 €	150.00 €		1ad	1ad+1inf/5.99y/
One-bedroom apartment (rate for 2 persons)		204.00 €	246.00 €	321.00 €	220.00 €	234.00 €	246.00 €	204.00 €		2ad	3ad+1child/5.99y/
Two-bedroom apartr	Two-bedroom apartment (rate for 4 persons)		420.00 €	570.00 €	450.00 €	390.00 €	420.00 €	336.00 €		4ad	4ad+1child/5.99y/
Executive double r	oom (rate per person)	102.00 €	122.00 €	158.00 €	126.00 €	117.00 €	122.00 €	100.00 €		2ad	2ad

Night-stay, breakfast (buffet), dinner (buffet), use of Indoor facilities such as:Finnish sauna, aroma sauna, steam bath, hammam, jacuzzi, relax rooms; access to the indoor aquatonik swimming pool, kids pool, and fitness center. The SPA and fitness center are part of the main building and are indoor facilities.

HB+ package includes:

	Break Dinne	fast (buffet): coffe r (buffet):coffe,tea	a,juices	•	•	kles, sweet buffe	et with homema	de desserts, diet section,coffe,tea	,juices					
		Ski equipment storage, shuttle bus transport hotel – lift gondola – hotel (scheduled), insurance, VAT 9%, Excluded :local tourist tax payable by the tour operator who has to collect it from the client. The tax costs 0.61 EUR per person per night.  Specific Conditions												
	Speci													
	Minimum 4 nights stay in season 3- 29.12.2022 - 02.01.2023. Minimum 3 nights stay for all other periods.													
		OBLIGATORY: New Years Dinner/Main Restaurant/ surcharge - 85 EUR (per adult); 40 EUR (for children age 6 - 11.99) Christmas Dinner - 30 EUR (per adult); 15 EUR (for children age 6 - 11.99) Children age 0 - 5.99 - free of charge												
	Board	surcharge per pe	rson per day											
		adult	children age 6 - 11.99	Children age 0 – 5.99										
New Years Dinner Main Restaurant	YES	102.00 €	50.00 €	50.00 € free of charge <b>OBLIGATORY</b>										
Christmas Dinner Event hall	YES	40.00 €	20.00 €	free of charge	OBLIG	ATORY								
	EXT	A CHARGES:												
	20 eu	o for Accommod	ating in a room with balcony, per u	nit for the whole period of stay v	whenever it's req	uested and confi	rmed by the ho	tel.						
	5 euro	for guarded park	ing											
	15 eu	o for a special pro	eferred room number											
			the executive room with Jacuzzi											
	***E	arly bookings and	d extraces- do not apply for extra	charges										
	ADD	TIONAL GUEST	S– discounts from standard rates											
(age 12+)	-30.00%													
Children (age 6– 11.99)	-50.00%													
Children (age 0- 5.99)	-100.00%													
				EXTRACES: Combin										
		7=6, 8=7, 9=8, 10=9, 11=10, 12=11, 13=12, 14=12 for stay season 1,4,5, 6,												
		5=4 for stay season 1, 7  If the Free night falls 2 periods with different prices, free night is the one with the lower price												
		if the free high tails 2 periods with different prices, free high is the one with the lower price												

% Discount from hotel price	deadline for reservations			de	eadline for paymo	ent		
25%	30.09.2022		<b>%</b>		15.10.2022		The rest 70% till 14days before the arriving date	*Except Season 2,3 The rest 70% till 28days before the arriving date
20%	5 15.10.2022		30%				The rest 70% till 14days before the arriving date	* Except Season 2,3 The rest 70% till 28days before the arriving date
15% 30.10.2022		30	<b>1</b> %		15.11.2022		The rest 70% till 14days before the arriving date	* Except Season 2,3 The rest 70% till 28days before the arriving date
					Applying EX	ΓRAS and early	y bookings seas	sons
season	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
early bookings	s yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	yes	
EXTRAS	yes	no	no	yes	yes	yes	yes	